
KFRW 2026 Calendar

	◄ Dec 2025
	January 2026
	Feb 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 New Year's Day



NO JC BOC Commission
	2 
County Holiday
	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 



City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	7 


	8 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm – The Social
	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 



JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	13 
Florida 2026 Legislative Session Begins

	14 
Ladies Lunch Bunch – VJ’s, 1 pm

KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	15 



JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

	20 

	21 


	22 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm – Mann’s Doghouse
	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 


KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 – Annual Meeting
	27 

	28 

Ladies Lunch Bunch – The Porch, 12:30 pm
	29 

	30 

	31 






	◄ Jan 2026
	February 2026
	Mar 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 Groundhog Day

	3 






City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	4 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 – Tupelo’s
	5 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	6 

	7 


	8 Super Bowl

	9 






JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	10 

	11 





KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	12 
FFRW Legislative Day, The Capitol, Tallahassee, 8:30 – 4:30 pm (Lunch provided)


Ladies Night Out 5:00 pm – TLH Location TBD
	13 
FFRW Club Leadership Training, The Capitol, 8:30 am - 1 pm (Breakfast provided)
	14 Valentine's Day


	15 

	16 Presidents Day Holiday

	17 

	18 Ash Wednesday

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 – Jackie’s Brickhouse
	19 





JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	20 

	21 

1st Qtr. KFRW Social, 1-3:30, Potluck Dinner, President’s Theme – Gretchen Wallace’s Home

	22 Washington's Birthday

	23 





KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 – Doug Wheeler, JMI
	24 

	25 

	26 





Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm – Rancho Grande
	27 

	28 






	◄ Feb 2026
	March 2026
	Apr 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	5 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	6 

	7 


	8 Daylight Saving Begins

	9 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	10 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	11 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St

	12 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	13 
Florida 2026 Legislative Session Ends

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 St Patrick's Day

	18 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	19 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	20 Start of Spring (Spring Equinox)

	21 


	22 

	23 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	24 

	25 

	26 




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	27 

	28 Earth Hour


	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Mar 2026
	April 2026
	May 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	2 Holy Thursday
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	3 Good Friday
County Holiday
	4 


	5 Easter

	6 

	7 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	8 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	9 




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	14 

	15 Tax Day (Taxes Due)

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	16 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	21 

	22 Administrative Professionals

	23 




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	24 Arbor Day

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Apr 2026
	May 2026
	Jun 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

2nd Qtr. KFRW Social

	3 

	4 

	5 Cinco De Mayo



City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	6 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	7 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	8 

	9 


	10 Mother's Day

	11 



JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	12 

	13 


KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	14 


JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	15 

	16 Armed Forces Day


	17 

	18 


KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	19 

	20 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	21 




	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 Memorial Day Holidayt

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ May 2026
	June 2026
	Jul 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	3 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	4 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	9 

	10 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	11 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	12 

	13 


	14 Flag Day

	15 

	16 

	17 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	18 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	19 Juneteenth
Watermelon Festival
KFRW Booth: Set up by 1 pm – 8 pm
	20 
Watermelon Festival
KFRW Booth: 8:30-3 pm
Parade: 10 am

	21 Father's Day

	22 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	23 

	24 

	25 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	26 

	27 
KFRW New Member Brunch, 10-11:30 am, Boyce Home ?

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Jun 2026
	July 2026
	Aug 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	2 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	3 

	4 Independance Day – 250th Anniversary of USA


	5 

	6 

	7 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	8 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	9 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	14 

	15 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	16 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 
Deadline to register to vote in the Primary Election or change party affiliation.


	21 

	22 

	23 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	24 

	25 


	26 


KFRW’s 8th Anniversary Party – (3rd Qtr Social)

	27 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Jul 2026
	August 2026
	Sep 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 



City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	5 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	6 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	7 

	8 
Early Voting Begins (Mandatory)

	9 

	10 



JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	11 

	12 


KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	13 


Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	14 

	15 
Early Voting Ends

	16 

	17 

	18 
Primary Election Day – GO VOTE
	19 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	20 



JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 


KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	25 

	26 

	27 


Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Aug 2026
	September 2026
	Oct 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	3 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 Labor Day Holiday

	8 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	9 



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	10 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	11 Patriot Day

	12 


	13 

	14 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	15 

	16 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	17 
Constitution Day



JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 Start of Fall (Autumnal Equinox)

	24 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Sep 2026
	October 2026
	Nov 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 
Deadline to register to vote
	6 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	7 


	8 




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 Columbus Day




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	13 

	14 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm

KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	15 



JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	23 

	24 
Early Voting Begins (Mandatory)

	25 

	26 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	27 

	28 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	29 

	30 

	31 Halloween
Early Voting Ends





	◄ Oct 2026
	November 2026
	Dec 2026 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Daylight Saving Time Ends

	2 

	3 General Election Day – GO VOTE




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	4 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	5 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 




JC School Board Mtg 6 pm
	10 

	11 Veterans Day Holiday



KFRW Exec Comm Mtg 5:30 pm – 295 Hickory St
	12 



Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	19 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 



KFRW Member Meeting
6:30 – Refreshments
7 –
	24 

	25 

	26 Thanksgiving Day

	27 County Holiday

	28 


	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Nov 2026
	December 2026
	Jan 2027 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 




City Council Meeting 7 pm @ City Hall
	2 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	3 
JC BOC Commission 9 am @ Courthouse Annex
	4 

	5 
2027 KFRW Planning Retreat, 9:30-2:30, Lynn’s Home

	6 

	7 



KFRW Christmas Party 6 pm @ Boyce’s - Potluck
	8 

	9 




	10 




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 





	15 

	16 

Ladies Lunch Bunch 12:30 or 1 pm
	17 




JC BOC Commission 6 pm @ Courthouse Annex
	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 Start of Winter (Winter Solstice)

	22 

	23 

	24 County Holiday




Ladies Night Out 5:30 pm –
	25 Christmas Holiday

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 County Holiday

	NO Membership Meeting in December.










